Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

DDR3 1600Mhz

Uriin

SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-

SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz

DDR4 2400Mhz

HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz

DDR4 3200MHz

SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G

KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL

1x8G

DDR4 2400Mhz
HI-LEVEL

SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

12,90

13,08

14,28

14,40

14,40

15,48

15,48

20,40

36,00

38,40

38,40

38,40

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G HI-
LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16WP KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR 3200MHz
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (2x8G)

DDR5 6000Mhz CL36 KF560C36BBE2-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST 1x16G

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40

Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5

Notebook Ram (JM480OASE-16G)

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Transcend

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

38,40

52,80

64,68

76,80

76,80

90,00

90,00

93,60

103,20

105,60

106,80

106,80

110,40

110,40

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

DDR5 6000MHz CL30 KF560C30BBE-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST 1x16G

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x8G

KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G HI-
LEVEL

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 CL36 6000MHz DIMM KF560C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

KINGSTON DDR5 5200MT/s CL36 KF552C36BBE-32TR

KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30 KF560C30BBE-32TR
BEAST 1x32G

DDR5 CL36 6400 KF564C32BBE-32TR KINGSTON
BEAST BLACK 1x32G

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

114,00

114,00

118,80

118,80

128,40

138,00

148,80

177,60

186,00

192,00

192,00

204,00

219,60

226,80

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

64GB

16GB

64GB

64GB

64GB

64GB

64GB

DDR5 CL30 6000MT/s KF560C30BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST 2x16G

DR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON
RGB2X16

DDR5 CL36 6000MHz KF560C36BBE2AK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x16G

DDR5 6000MHz CL30 KF560C30BBEAK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x16G

DDR5 6400MHz CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x16G

DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 5600MHz CL36 KF556C36BBEAK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x32G

KINGSTON BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEK2-
64TR 2x32G

KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/ CL30 KF560C30BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G

KINGS DDR5 6000Mhz CL30 KF560C30BBEAK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G

DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST
2X326G

DDR5 CL36 KF564C32BBEAK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST
RGB 2x32

128GB USB3.2 DTXS/128GB Exodia S KINGSTON

BLACK+TURQUOISE

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

226,80

226,80

234,00

246,00

258,00

406,80

414,00

414,00

444,00

454,80

466,80

478,80

13,08

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb



8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-

SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522S6/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM

DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8 KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP

KINGSTON

DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC38400D5/8G

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-8G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S6/8 KINGSTON

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-SOPC28800D4/8G

DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S522S8/8WP KINGSTON

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

16,68

19,20

20,28

21,00

21,60

22,80

24,60

24,84

25,20

26,28

26,40

28,80

29,40

30,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/16
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-
LEVEL 1x16G

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-SOPC38400D5/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-
166G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46
1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-

16G

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

8GB DDR5 5600MHz CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS6-8 KINGSTON

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

32,40

32,40

36,00

36,00

38,40

42,00

43,20

44,10

44,10

45,60

45,60

46,80

47,64

54,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



16GB

16GB

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 DDR4

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

Notebook Ram (JM3200HSE-16G)

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/32 KINGSTON
1x32G

DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-SOPC38400D5/32G HI-
LEVEL

DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G HI-
LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16 KINGSTON
1x16G

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

55,20

58,80

60,00

64,80

67,20

70,80

70,80

72,00

76,80

78,00

78,00

83,88

86,70

96,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



32GB

DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

64GB

32GB

64GB

KINGSTON

DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32
KINGSTON 2x16G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 KINGSTON

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G
HI-LEVEL

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5

32GB

Notebook Ram (JM4800OASE-32G)

DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Transcend 48GB(1x48GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5

Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-48G)

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Transcend

Kingston

Transcend

97,20

99,60

107,70

108,00

111,60

114,00

122,40

148,80

150,00

150,00

162,00

177,60

186,00

204,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64 CUDIMM Kingston 0 234,00 USD
KINGSTON



